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              Nuvoton Tech NAU8402WG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Nuvoton Tech
                

 Package
 TSSOP-16

 Description
 
                3V~3.6V 24 I2S TSSOP-16  ADC/DAC - Specialized ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  96
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.9896
                      	$ 0.99
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.3835
                      	$ 76.70
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.3691
                      	$ 184.55
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.3628
                      	$ 362.80



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  